Linear actuator
CAT 33H
Benefits
Compact•
Robust•
Modular•
Lubricated for service life•
High speed•

PUB MT/P8 10986 EN  ·  August 2010
Printed in Sweden on environmentally friendly paper.
Ordering key
Type
Motor assembly:
Right R
Left L
Stroke (S):
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
Other stroke lengths - - -
Rear attachment (see page 276):
Fork ear, †=12,0 mm A1
Fork ear, †=12,7 mm A2
Single ear, †=12,0 mm K1
Single ear, †=12,7 mm K2
Front attachment (see page 276):
Hole, †=12,0 mm  G1
Hole, †=12,7 mm G2
Male thread, M12 G3
Female thread, M12 G4
Fork ear, †=10,1 mm G5
Feedback:
No encoder (no code)
Encoder (for all standard motors) E2
Option:
Friction clutch (not available with option encoder) F
No friction clutch Z
Dynamic load (N) / Speed (mm/s) Motor options
1 200/xx 900/xx 600/xx No motor 0000
1 200/20 900/37 500/90 120 V AC/60 Hz, 1-phase, IP54 E110C
1 200/20 900/37 500/90 120 V AC/60 Hz, 1-phase, brake, IP20 E110CB
1 200/20 900/37 500/90 230 V AC/50 Hz, 1-phase, IP54  E220C
1 200/20 900/37 500/90 230 V AC/50 Hz, 1-phase, brake, IP20 E220CB
1 200/20 900/37 500/90 400 V AC/50 Hz, 3-phase, IP55 E380C
1 200/xx 900/xx 600/xx No motor 0000
1 000/50–38 600/100–80 400/174–150 12 V DC, IP44 (65) C12C
1 000/47–25 600/95–65 400/170–100 12 V DC, flat motor, IP44 D12C
1 200/56–36 900/113–79 500/174–140 24 V DC, IP44 (65) C24C
1 200/27–17 800/60–35 500/100–69 24 V DC, low speed, IP44 (65) C24CW
1 200/48–37 900/95–66 500/193–140 24 V DC, flat motor, IP44 D24C
1 200/48–37 900/95–66 500/193–140 24 V DC, flat motor, brake, IP20 D24CB
1 200/48–37 900/95–66 500/193–140 24 V DC, flat motor, ext. shaft, IP44 D24CS
1 200/30–17 800/63–35 500/100–65 24 V DC, flat motor, low speed, IP44 D24CW
1 2 4
C A T 3 3 H X X /
Options shown in italics are only available on demand. Contact SKF for more information on minimum quantities and additional costs.
skf.com
ООО "Индастриал Партнер"
Авторизованный дистрибьютор SKF
8(495)223-07-69
Техническая поддержка:
mail@indpart.ru, 8(495)223-07-69